15°COPPA CITTA'®™ DI MELDOLA

11-lug-21 P.S. KM TEMPI  indicativi wEDIA | TEORICO
LOCALITA’ IN |OUT| PARZ | PROGR | PARZ | PROGR 1° vettura

Meldola P.zza Felice Orsini 0,000 0,000 0:00:00 0:00:00 10:30:00
Nuova circonvallazione _
Via Volta apertura 1 3,190 3,190 0:06:00 0:06:00 31,90 10:36:00
Via Volta 1 2|1 0,040 3,230 0:00:07 | 0:06:07 | 20,57 |10:36:07
Via Volta 2 3| 2| 0040 3,270 0:00:06 | 0:06:13 24,00 |10:36:13
Via Volta 3 4 | 3| 0050 3,320 0:00:08 | 0:06:21 22,50 |10:36:21
emicon 1 5| 4| 0050 3,370 0:00:08 | 0:06:29 22,50 |10:36:29
emicon 2 6 | 5| 0040 3,410 0:00:07 | 0:06:36 20,57 |10:36:36
emicon 3 7 | 6| 0040 3,450 0:00:07 | 0:06:43 20,57 |10:36:43
emicpn 4 8 | 7| 0030 3,480 0:00:06 | 0:06:49 18,00 |10:36:49
cosmogas 1 9 8 0,050 3,530 0:00:09 0:06:58 20,00 10:36:58
cosmogas 2 10| 9 | 0,030 3,560 0:00:06 | 0:07:04 18,00 |10:37:04
coemogas 3 11 (10| 0,040 3,600 0:00:07 | 0:07:11 20,57 |10:37:11
cosmogas 4 11| 0,040 3,640 0:00:07 | 0:07:18 20,57 |10:37:18
vecchia §.8
Luisin apertura 12 0,650 | 4,290 | 0:02:42 | 0:10:00 | 14,44
luisin 1 13 (12| 0,030 4,320 0:00:06 | 0:10:06 18,00 | 10:40:06
luisin 2 14 (13| 0,030 4,350 0:00:07 | 0:10:13 1543 | 10:40:13
luisin 3 15 (14| 0,040 4,390 0:00:07 | 0:10:20 | 20,57 |10:40:20
luisin 4 16 (15| 0,050 4,440 0:00:09 | 0:10:29 20,00 |10:40:29
luisin 5 17 (16| 0,030 4,470 0:00:06 | 0:10:35 18,00 | 10:40:35
luisin 6 18 (17| 0,030 4,500 0:00:07 | 0:10:42 15,43 | 10:40:42
luisin 7 18| 0,040 4,540 0:00:07 | 0:10:49 20,57 | 10:40:49
v. 5. giovanni
la scagna _ ravaldino
BIVIO rocca _predappio | ©.T | 73,340 | 17,880 | 0:23:11 34,52 | 11:04:00
V. Violina _ V. le selve
para
Via Volta apertura 19 34,670 | 39,210 | 0:58:11 | 1:09:00 | 3575 |[RREIRIN
Via Volta 4 20 (19| 0,040 39,250 | 0:00:07 | 1:09:07 | 20,57 |11:39:07
Via Volta 5 21|20 0,040 39,290 | 0:00:06 | 1:09:13 | 24,00 |11:39:13
Via Volta 6 22|21 | 0,050 39,340 | 0:00:08 | 1:09:21 22,50 |11:39:21
emicon 5 23|22 | 0,050 39,390 | 0:00:08 | 1:09:29 22,50 |11:39:29
emicon 6 24 |23 | 0,040 39,430 | 0:00:07 | 1:09:36 20,57 |11:39:36
emicon 7 25|24 | 0,040 39,470 | 0:00:07 | 1:09:43 20,57 |11:39:43
emicon 8 26 |25 | 0,030 39,500 | 0:00:06 | 1:09:49 18,00 |11:39:49
cosmogas 5 27 |26 0,050 39,550 | 0:00:09 | 1:09:58 20,00 |11:39:58
cosmogas 6 28 27 0,030 39,580 0:00:06 1:10:04 18,00 11:40:04
coemogas 7 29 |28 | 0,040 39,620 | 0:00:07 | 1:10:11 20,57 | 11:40:11
cosmogas 8 29| 0,040 39,660 | 0:00:07 | 1:10:18 20,57 |11:40:18
bivio rocca
bivio balbate cima
bivio balbate fondo
s. colombano
monte vescovo
teodorano apertura 30 27,180 | 66,840 | 0:46:42 | 1:57:00 | 34,92
teo 1 31 (30| 0,040 66,880 | 0:00:07 | 1:57:07 | 20,57 |12:27:07
teo 2 32|31 0,030 66,910 | 0:00:07 | 1:57:14 1543 |12:27:14
teo 3 32| 0,040 66,950 | 0:00:08 | 1:57:22 18,00 |12:27:22
via tro
la nuova brocca 10,270 | 77,220 | 0:17:38 | 2:15:00 | 34,95




